
RESULTS - DAY 1

OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

POZNAŃ, 7-10 September 2023

08:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 1K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Maximilian SZABO
3:52.33

7
SF    

SLOVAKIA

2 Joseph ENOCH
3:58.81

1
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+6.48

3 Karol WYRWICZ
3:58.95

6
SF    

POLAND
+6.62

4 Orestas RIMSAS
4:00.65

2
SF    

LITHUANIA
+8.32

5 Jordan Owen KLOPPER
4:01.13

5
qBT

SOUTH AFRICA
+8.80

6 Cartouche MENSINK
4:04.15

4 NETHERLANDS
+11.82

7 Kasper NYKVIST
4:13.47

9 SWEDEN
+21.14

8 Mohamed Mehdi EL GHALI
4:17.57

3 TUNISIA
+25.24

9 Gasper MANFREDA
4:24.15

8 SLOVENIA
+31.82

08:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 2K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Alex BORUCKI
3:53.27

5
SF    

POLAND

2 Luke ENNS
3:55.12

6
SF    

CANADA
+1.85

3 Elias EBEL
3:55.63

9
SF    

GERMANY
+2.36

4 Illia HEIKO
3:59.11

2
SF    

UKRAINE
+5.84

5 Valentin VELEBSKIJ
4:02.12

8
qBT

LITHUANIA
+8.85

6 Kristians LAURIS
4:03.78

1 LATVIA
+10.51

7 Theo Jacob DREYER
4:13.94

7 SOUTH AFRICA
+20.67

8 Srikar GURRAM
4:24.41

4 UNITED STATES
+31.14

9 Panagis-Tsampikos TZORTZATOS
4:53.77

3 GREECE
+1:00.50

08:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 3K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Valentino BRUNO
3:52.59

6
SF    

ARGENTINA

2 Marcus Juul LARSEN
3:53.62

3
SF    

DENMARK
+1.03

3 Jure KRAGELJ
3:54.01

1
SF    

SLOVENIA
+1.42

4 Paavo SCHEWE
3:55.62

2
SF    

GERMANY
+3.03
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5 Gustavs TIRMANIS
3:57.11

5
qBT

LATVIA
+4.52

6 Taha Erkam USTA
4:10.58

7 TURKEY
+17.99

7 Gannon ERICKSON
4:19.45

8 UNITED STATES
+26.86

8 Jiaxuan CHEN
4:20.13

4 SINGAPORE
+27.54

08:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 4K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin BABIK
3:56.82

7
SF    

SLOVAKIA

2 Carter NAUGLER
3:58.07

3
SF    

CANADA
+1.25

3 Brutus DVORAK
4:00.30

1
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.48

4 Markelos-Iasonas PETROPOULOS
4:00.60

2
SF    

GREECE
+3.78

5 Bogdan-Andrei PINZARU
4:05.73

5 ROMANIA
+8.91

6 Nevo KLEINMAN
4:07.60

6 ISRAEL
+10.78

7 Liang Jie Matthew KOH
4:15.15

4 SINGAPORE
+18.33

8 Hannes VARENDH
4:25.58

8 SWEDEN
+28.76

08:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 5K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Sven HIRZEL
3:56.75

6
SF    

SWITZERLAND

2 Attila MERTZ
3:57.62

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.87

3 Oliver KOK
3:59.31

5
SF    

DENMARK
+2.56

4 Jakub KRAL
3:59.58

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.83

5 Andrey KOPNYAYEV
4:04.85

2 KAZAKHSTAN
+8.10

6 Luca CLANCY
4:14.30

4 IRELAND
+17.55

7 Yushin SASAKI
4:14.74

7 JAPAN
+17.99

08:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 6K1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 6

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Louis VANGEEL
3:54.45

7
SF    

BELGIUM

2 Mate JUHASZ
3:54.68

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.23

3 Dmitriy KHOLMOGOROV
3:57.12

2
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+2.67

4 Mladen POPOVIC
3:59.20

3
SF    

SERBIA
+4.75

5 Sean DURKAN
4:06.40

6 IRELAND
+11.95

6 Matthias MUFF
4:14.66

4 SWITZERLAND
+20.21
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7 Kairi SAKAI
4:17.38

1 JAPAN
+22.93

8 Xenofon ANGELI
4:27.07

8 CYPRUS
+32.62

08:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 7C1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Anthony KOCMAN
4:20.05

5
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Botond SERES
4:32.56

6
SF    

HUNGARY
+12.51

3 Leonard FRIEDRICH
4:37.20

7
SF    

GERMANY
+17.15

4 Vadim BARANOV
4:37.88

4
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+17.83

5 Alexander MACNEIL
4:39.81

3
SF    

CANADA
+19.76

6 Owen CHISHOLM
4:43.41

2
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+23.36

7 Vladislav KOSACIOV
4:50.43

1
SF    

LITHUANIA
+30.38

8 Tomoya YOSHIDA
4:53.01

8 JAPAN
+32.96

08:51:00 - 23-09-07Race 8C1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
4:18.13

3
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Adas STEFANOVIC
4:29.47

6
SF    

LITHUANIA
+11.34

3 Patryk STASIELOWICZ
4:35.63

2
SF    

POLAND
+17.50

4 Sacha FRIDRICI
4:41.16

8
SF    

FRANCE
+23.03

5 Connor PETERSON
4:43.75

4
SF    

UNITED STATES
+25.62

6 Sota MATSUNE
4:44.65

7
SF    

JAPAN
+26.52

7 Dias YERZHANOV
4:45.66

5
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+27.53

08:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 9C1 Men 1000m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Arthur SCALES
4:26.63

2
FA    

DENMARK

2 Cole NORMAN
4:26.85

5
SF    

CANADA
+0.22

3 Balint CZAKO
4:37.17

7
SF    

HUNGARY
+10.54

4 Paul WETZEL
4:40.39

6
SF    

GERMANY
+13.76

5 Ondrej NERADIL
4:40.47

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+13.84

6 Rafal POKLEPA
4:48.24

4
SF    

POLAND
+21.61

7 Diego BALAN
4:48.50

8
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+21.87
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09:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 10K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mateusz KUBALSKI
3:54.09

1
SF    

POLAND

2 Giulio Maria ZUGNA
3:55.20

2
SF    

ITALY
+1.11

3 Jakub SINDEL
3:56.15

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.06

4 Fran HOLJEVAC
4:02.16

4
SF    

CROATIA
+8.07

5 Joonas VAHESOO
4:07.55

9 ESTONIA
+13.46

6 Alexandr SIMAN
4:09.50

7 REP OF MOLDOVA
+15.41

7 Einar OSEN
4:19.92

5 NORWAY
+25.83

8 Domantas GRITENAS
4:20.80

6 LITHUANIA
+26.71

9 Bogdans IGNATJEVS
4:21.78

3 LATVIA
+27.69

09:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 11K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Stepan VALENTA
4:00.43

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Francisco Leonel VILLANI
4:01.39

1
SF    

ARGENTINA
+0.96

3 Yevhenii DOVHYI
4:01.43

9
SF    

UKRAINE
+1.00

4 Kacper KLEIST
4:01.65

8
SF    

POLAND
+1.22

5 Nolan DA CUNHA RUFINO
4:03.97

4
qBT 

FRANCE
+3.54

6 Ichi KOJIMA
4:06.69

6 JAPAN
+6.26

7 Sergej BAJILOV
4:07.24

2 SERBIA
+6.81

8 Egor BONDARENCO
4:08.01

3 REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.58

9 Eyal SHAPIRA
4:43.85

5 ISRAEL
+43.42

09:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 12K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Finn CONNELL
4:00.77

7
SF    

UNITED STATES

2 Sune Jensby ANDERSEN
4:03.11

5
SF    

DENMARK
+2.34

3 Mikhail ZATOLOKKA
4:03.13

2
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+2.36

4 Maksym PIATKOVSKYI
4:04.67

4
SF    

UKRAINE
+3.90

5 Arnas TARVYDAS
4:05.31

8 LITHUANIA
+4.54

6 Mykhailo KOLOSHEVSKYI
4:07.82

6 FRANCE
+7.05

7 Daibhi REYNOLDS
4:11.53

1 IRELAND
+10.76
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8 Rayane EL AROUI
4:39.06

9 TUNISIA
+38.29

9 Petros KEKES
5:01.43

3 GREECE
+1:00.66

09:18:00 - 23-09-07Race 13K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Toby BULLOCK
4:00.69

2
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN

2 Peter MELO
4:01.25

5
SF    

PORTUGAL
+0.56

3 Conor DONNELLAN
4:01.33

3
SF    

IRELAND
+0.64

4 Dyllan WHEELER
4:02.42

6
SF    

CANADA
+1.73

5 Brage KRISTIANSEN
4:03.28

8
qBT

NORWAY
+2.59

6 Dinmukhammed SHYNKOZHAYEV
4:13.84

4 KAZAKHSTAN
+13.15

7 Tyde MALHERBE
4:21.79

7 SOUTH AFRICA
+21.10

8 Daniel Jit Chin WAN
4:23.71

1 SINGAPORE
+23.02

09:21:00 - 23-09-07Race 14K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Levente JANCSO
3:57.15

2
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Henrik NEUSPIEL
3:57.22

1
SF    

CANADA
+0.07

3 Linus ENGELN
3:59.30

4
SF    

GERMANY
+2.15

4 Oskar DURCO
4:00.86

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+3.71

5 Robin EGLI
4:14.38

8 SWITZERLAND
+17.23

6 Nikoloz TCHEISHVILI
4:14.50

6 GEORGIA
+17.35

7 Lonut Alexandru FILIMON
4:14.76

7 ROMANIA
+17.61

8 Ryan LEE
4:27.63

3 UNITED STATES
+30.48

09:24:00 - 23-09-07Race 15K1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 6

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lukas DROSSART
3:56.72

2
SF    

GERMANY

2 Vilmos SZABO
3:57.88

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.16

3 Ognjen KRAMER
3:58.85

6
SF    

SERBIA
+2.13

4 Teo Peter LUKAC
3:58.93

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+2.21

5 Seiru NAKAOKA
3:59.19

3
qBT

JAPAN
+2.47

6 Hidde ALGERA
4:02.98

4
 

BELGIUM
+6.26

7 Maximo CAMPORROTONDO
4:14.87

7 ARGENTINA
+18.15
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8 Titus Heen Lok CHING
4:18.03

8 SINGAPORE
+21.31

09:27:00 - 23-09-07Race 16C1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martin NOVACEK
4:33.69

2
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Viktor PALFALVI
4:35.92

6
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.23

3 Rares Andrei DUMITRU
4:36.10

5
SF    

ROMANIA
+2.41

4 Dovydas GAURYS
4:40.85

3
SF    

LITHUANIA
+7.16

5 Nils BOHM
4:44.33

4
SF    

GERMANY
+10.64

6 Artur KALABER
4:44.52

7
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+10.83

7 Gabriel RENARD
4:50.71

8
qBT    

FRANCE
+17.02

8 Giorgi EKALADZE
4:52.54

1
    

GEORGIA
+18.85

09:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 17C1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Riccardo Gabriel CAPORUSCIO
4:33.69

4
SF    

ITALY

2 Diogenes LOPES FERREIRA JUNIOR
4:34.02

6
SF    

BRAZIL
+0.33

3 Baer ROBERTSON
4:35.56

2
SF    

CANADA
+1.87

4 Ivan COPACEVSCHI
4:44.83

5
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+11.14

5 Tom DURAND
4:45.70

8
SF    

FRANCE
+12.01

6 Dawid KRYSIAK
4:57.61

7
SF    

POLAND
+23.92

7 Alan LOKSIK
5:01.65

3
qBT    

SLOVAKIA
+27.96

09:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 18C1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Milan GYANYI
4:36.99

3
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Robin HIRSCH
4:42.30

5
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+5.31

3 Joaquin Gabriel GALLARDO VIDAL
4:48.36

6
SF    

ARGENTINA
+11.37

4 Shawn GE
4:56.33

4
SF    

CANADA
+19.34

5 Johan FUHRMANN
4:58.51

2
SF    

GERMANY
+21.52

6 Hayato WAKAMIYA
5:01.05

7
SF    

JAPAN
+24.06

7 Daniels ZAMUELIS
5:04.27

8
qBT 

LATVIA
+27.28
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09:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 19C1 Men 1000m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lukas KYBARTAS
4:39.03

3
SF    

LITHUANIA

2 Leonardo BARBOSA
4:44.32

8
SF    

PORTUGAL
+5.29

3 Kotaro SAWATA
4:46.25

7
SF    

JAPAN
+7.22

4 Dorin STRAISTA
4:50.53

6
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+11.50

5 Szymon IDZIKOWSKI
4:52.18

2
SF    

POLAND
+13.15

6 Benjamin CIACCIO
4:56.09

5
SF    

UNITED STATES
+17.06

Mohamed Elyes TRABELSI
DNF

4
    

TUNISIA

09:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 20K1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Rahmi Kaan KARAHAN
4:05.81

7
SF    

TURKEY

2 Pawel SZOTT
4:08.27

3
SF    

POLAND
+2.46

3 Magnus Valentin NISSEN
4:10.59

2
SF    

DENMARK
+4.78

4 Tomas TAPUSIK
4:11.05

6
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+5.24

5 Luke Enrique DIEZ THANG
4:11.15

8
SF    

SINGAPORE
+5.34

6 Mateja MOLNAR
4:13.67

1
qBT

SERBIA
+7.86

7 Petros-Panagiotis LITSAS
4:30.61

5 GREECE
+24.80

8 Filip PALIJAN
4:32.53

4 SLOVENIA
+26.72

9 Mohamed NAFFETI
5:37.13

9 TUNISIA
+1:31.32

09:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 21K1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Martim CONCEICAO
4:08.32

1
SF    

PORTUGAL

2 Damian ZAWISTOWSKI
4:09.27

7
SF    

POLAND
+0.95

3 Petar LAKICEVIC
4:10.68

4
SF    

SERBIA
+2.36

4 Malthe RECKENDORFF PILEMAND
4:10.78

5
SF    

DENMARK
+2.46

5 Nicolas Matei URSACHI
4:15.94

9
SF    

ROMANIA
+7.62

6 Sean SMYTH
4:17.41

6 IRELAND
+9.09

7 Benediktas STOKE
4:17.50

2 LITHUANIA
+9.18

8 Oleksandr LEONOV
4:18.52

3 UKRAINE
+10.20

9 Yonatan LEON
4:24.12

8 ISRAEL
+15.80
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09:51:00 - 23-09-07Race 22K1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Timo GESSERT
4:04.57

3
SF    

GERMANY

2 Roman ORLOV
4:05.53

6
SF    

ESTONIA
+0.96

3 Leonardo CANDELA
4:06.31

7
SF    

ITALY
+1.74

4 Daniel ZABA
4:10.59

2
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.02

5 Arthur LESOUEF
4:10.60

4
SF    

FRANCE
+6.03

6 Chirill SAVCENCO
4:15.02

8
qBT

REP OF MOLDOVA
+10.45

7 Gaber JURKOVIC
4:16.46

9 SLOVENIA
+11.89

8 Giuliano CAMPORROTONDO
4:17.24

1 ARGENTINA
+12.67

9 Fuki OSAWA
4:17.73

5 JAPAN
+13.16

09:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 23K1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Tony HEITMANN
4:05.53

5
SF    

GERMANY

2 Olivier MAZUR
4:08.05

3
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+2.52

3 Nacul LIUBOMIR
4:11.56

9
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+6.03

4 Kevin BUDAI
4:12.04

4
SF    

HUNGARY
+6.51

5 Davide Inocentiu PRUNA
4:14.47

2
SF    

ITALY
+8.94

6 Aadhavan NANDAKUMAR
4:17.86

8 UNITED STATES
+12.33

7 Leon POTOCKI
4:28.01

7 CROATIA
+22.48

8 Anatole SIABAS-SIMON
4:31.60

6 FRANCE
+26.07

9 Zenji FUKAGAWA
4:35.92

1 JAPAN
+30.39

09:57:00 - 23-09-07Race 24K1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Levente Karoly GYARMATI
4:01.87

5
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Sean BUTTERLY
4:02.64

1
SF    

IRELAND
+0.77

3 Diego Alexander POPA
4:08.59

7
SF    

MEXICO
+6.72

4 Wolf VANLOMMEL
4:09.77

6
SF    

BELGIUM
+7.90

5 Kaloyan ZAHARIEV
4:10.11

8
SF    

BULGARIA
+8.24

6 Jakub BARTOLCIC
4:15.39

3
 

SLOVAKIA
+13.52

7 Aringas NAGLIS
4:21.72

4 LITHUANIA
+19.85
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8 Evan Heen On CHING
4:27.14

2 SINGAPORE
+25.27

10:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 25C1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Fabio Matheo SCHELER
4:38.18

9
FA    

GERMANY

2 Gyorgy MARICZA
4:43.04

6
SF    

HUNGARY
+4.86

3 Mirko HAVILIO
4:56.53

8
SF    

ARGENTINA
+18.35

4 Eduard-Gabriel GHERLAN
4:56.58

5
SF    

ROMANIA
+18.40

5 Gustav HOLLEIN
4:57.14

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+18.96

6 Teodor RAILEAN
4:58.66

2
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+20.48

7 Faustas NEVERAUSKAS
5:02.26

7
SF    

LITHUANIA
+24.08

8 Petar SUNJIC
5:07.42

3 CROATIA
+29.24

9 Gabrieli ROKVA
5:12.16

4 GEORGIA
+33.98

10:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 26C1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lucas ESPIRITO SANTO SANTOS
4:30.77

8
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Oliver KRAL
4:39.21

6
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+8.44

3 Istvan KIRCHNER
4:44.42

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+13.65

4 Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK
4:54.52

2
SF    

POLAND
+23.75

5 Pedro OLIVEIRA
4:57.29

1
SF    

PORTUGAL
+26.52

6 Aleksandrs LUFARENKO
4:57.95

7
SF    

LATVIA
+27.18

7 Karel HOTON
5:04.17

9
SF    

FRANCE
+33.40

8 Yu SAKIYAMA
5:13.62

3 JAPAN
+42.85

9 Jaroslav TARASIUK
5:22.77

4 LITHUANIA
+52.00

10:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 27C1 Men 1000m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Tailon SAMTPS DO NASCIMENTO
4:31.05

2
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Ondrej PROCHAZKA
4:43.49

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+12.44

3 Moritz HAASE
4:49.38

5
SF    

GERMANY
+18.33

4 Vadims ZAVORONKOVS
4:51.07

4
SF    

LATVIA
+20.02

5 Oskar DEKOWSKI
4:51.80

1
SF    

POLAND
+20.75

6 Kakeru MIZUNO
4:57.89

7
SF    

JAPAN
+26.84
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7 Merlin PAPIGNY
5:02.82

6
SF    

FRANCE
+31.77

8 Bogdan BUCATARI
5:06.00

8 REP OF MOLDOVA
+34.95

10:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 28K1 Women 1000m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Julia KOT
4:28.96

7
FA    

POLAND

2 Antonia POHLAND
4:30.73

8
SF    

GERMANY
+1.77

3 Florence HAMEL
4:39.65

6
SF    

CANADA
+10.69

4 Sienna PAYNE
4:43.16

4
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+14.20

5 Zhanna PRIADKO
4:47.98

5
SF    

UKRAINE
+19.02

6 Honoka MURAHASHI
4:50.05

9
SF    

JAPAN
+21.09

7 Nelly TYREBRANT
4:52.38

2
SF    

SWEDEN
+23.42

8 Lia SOWERS
5:02.83

3 UNITED STATES
+33.87

9 Aikaterini-Maria CHATZIKERIDOU
5:25.54

1 GREECE
+56.58

10:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 29K1 Women 1000m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Karolina VORISKOVA
4:27.45

2
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Klaudia KMETYO
4:28.66

4
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.21

3 Agnete NIELSEN
4:37.00

1
SF    

DENMARK
+9.55

4 Enko KAWANO
4:39.49

8
SF    

JAPAN
+12.04

5 Alina-Andreea POPA
4:41.14

7
SF    

ROMANIA
+13.69

6 Maayan Meged MOR
4:50.66

3
SF    

ISRAEL
+23.21

7 Min YEO
4:52.04

5
SF    

SINGAPORE
+24.59

8 Vendela LOVBERG
4:52.29

6 SWEDEN
+24.84

9 Lauma MOCANE
5:02.51

9 LATVIA
+35.06

10:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 30K1 Women 1000m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Chloe BRYER
4:23.18

9
FA    

CANADA

2 Kinga MOLNAR
4:28.82

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+5.64

3 Anna DRUSINOVA
4:34.35

6
SF    

ESTONIA
+11.17

4 Jitka NEUZILOVA
4:34.53

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+11.35

5 Eleonora NAD
4:37.58

4
SF    

SERBIA
+14.40
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6 Tereza CZANIKOVA
4:38.52

2
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+15.34

7 Evrim BOSTANCI
4:43.63

1
SF    

TURKEY
+20.45

8 Marina CHORNA
4:47.70

8 UKRAINE
+24.52

9 Alisa HARUNE
4:56.70

7 LATVIA
+33.52

10:21:00 - 23-09-07Race 31C1  Women 1000m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ruby MUHL
5:08.96

8
FA    

CANADA

2 Kamila SIMOVA
5:11.04

4
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.08

3 Julia KONCZAL-BOHN
5:14.40

3
FA    

POLAND
+5.44

4 Viola VARALLYAI
5:21.84

6
SF    

GERMANY
+12.88

5 Ayaka NAKAMICHI
5:26.40

2
SF    

JAPAN
+17.44

6 Viktorija PAUNE
5:38.38

5
SF    

LATVIA
+29.42

7 Jazmin OROSHAZI
5:45.42

7
SF    

HUNGARY
+36.46

10:24:00 - 23-09-07Race 32C1  Women 1000m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Stella DESANTIS
5:16.98

3
FA    

UNITED STATES

2 Agata KOWALAK
5:21.26

7
FA    

POLAND
+4.28

3 Sofya PALASHAVETS
5:22.37

6
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+5.39

4 Amalia LOPEZ
5:24.08

2
SF    

FRANCE
+7.10

5 Zoe BONOVA
5:27.96

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+10.98

10:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 33K1 Women 1000m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Niko KANDA
4:41.68

3
SF    

JAPAN

2 Rianne HECK
4:43.23

7
SF    

GERMANY
+1.55

3 Biljana CVIJETIC
4:43.53

8
SF    

SERBIA
+1.85

4 Ema MINAROVICOVA
4:46.77

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+5.09

5 Yelyzaveta LISHCHYNA
4:50.03

6
SF    

UKRAINE
+8.35

6 Marina LEONIDOU
4:54.83

1
SF    

CYPRUS
+13.15

7 Elsa HAKIMI
5:07.35

2
qBT

FRANCE
+25.67

8 Reagan LILES
5:13.37

4 UNITED STATES
+31.69
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10:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 34K1 Women 1000m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Janka REISZ
4:37.91

8
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Clara GATTINONI
4:41.19

3
SF    

ARGENTINA
+3.28

3 Veronika TRAPEZNIKOVA
4:48.46

6
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+10.55

4 Amelia FRANK
4:49.60

4
SF    

CANADA
+11.69

5 Nela MESZAROSOVA
4:49.83

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+11.92

6 Sien Woon Charlotte NG
4:51.45

1
SF    

SINGAPORE
+13.54

7 Ellie SCOGGINS
4:55.06

2
qBT

UNITED STATES
+17.15

8 Sabiha BEN OTHMANE
4:55.27

7
 

TUNISIA
+17.36

10:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 35K1 Women 1000m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Anna MESZAROS
4:34.18

6
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Zuzana HANUSOVA
4:36.35

4
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.17

3 Otylia BLAZEJCZAK
4:40.54

3
SF    

POLAND
+6.36

4 Valentina SANDU
4:42.55

7
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+8.37

5 Marie Bach NIELSEN
4:42.96

2
SF    

DENMARK
+8.78

6 Hana BEDERNJAK
5:08.33

8
SF    

SLOVENIA
+34.15

7 Kayla SZALAY
5:14.14

5
qBT 

SOUTH AFRICA
+39.96

10:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 36K1 Women 1000m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Maria Belen DOMINGUEZ
4:40.97

2
SF    

ARGENTINA

2 Klara ZENDULKOVA
4:46.15

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+5.18

3 Michalina WORONKIEWICZ
4:47.48

7
SF    

POLAND
+6.51

4 Verena KONRATH
4:47.66

5
SF    

AUSTRIA
+6.69

5 Diana POJARKOVA
4:59.52

6
SF    

LATVIA
+18.55

6 Shira Lustmann BARNETT
5:01.59

4
SF    

ISRAEL
+20.62

7 Lou-Anne HUQUELEUX
5:15.84

3 FRANCE
+34.87

10:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 37C1  Women 1000m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Iringo Julia KIS-BATKA
5:11.95

7
FA    

HUNGARY
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2023-09-07

2 Emma MARSHALL
5:13.48

6
FA    

CANADA
+1.53

3 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA
5:18.02

5
FA    

POLAND
+6.07

4 Radostina ANGELOVA
5:20.50

8
SF    

BULGARIA
+8.55

5 Manana PETRIASHVILI
5:28.42

4
SF    

GEORGIA
+16.47

6 Valeria CONTU
5:29.59

3
SF    

ITALY
+17.64

7 Hina ONISHI
6:03.96

2
SF    

JAPAN
+52.01

10:51:00 - 23-09-07Race 38C1  Women 1000m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Johanna SZENTE
5:15.94

7
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Elena VOLTAN
5:17.77

2
FA    

ITALY
+1.83

3 Julia PRICE
5:17.93

3
FA    

CANADA
+1.99

4 Emilie PLUGE
5:18.97

8
SF    

GERMANY
+3.03

5 Malika TURSYN
5:32.38

4
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+16.44

6 Anna CHAZERAND
5:33.12

6
SF    

FRANCE
+17.18

7 Karolina GORSKA
5:35.96

5
SF    

POLAND
+20.02

10:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 39K1 Women 1000m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Bianka Vivien HOFER
4:28.12

3
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Sofia CRIVICI
4:30.07

7
SF    

ITALY
+1.95

3 Barbora JANOTOVA
4:31.92

1
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.80

4 Nadine DURCOVA
4:45.52

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+17.40

5 Yurara HANAOKA
4:47.75

2
SF    

JAPAN
+19.63

6 Beate SKREITULE
5:06.76

4
SF    

LATVIA
+38.64

7 Mia STOJAKOVIC
5:06.81

8
qBT

CROATIA
+38.69

8 Bianca-Anamaria NASTASE
5:18.60

6
 

ROMANIA
+50.48

10:57:00 - 23-09-07Race 40K1 Women 1000m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Undine HORAKH
4:31.60

3
SF    

GERMANY

2 Zsofi HORVAT
4:34.82

5
SF    

SERBIA
+3.22

3 Karen Stoubaek ANDERSEN
4:37.54

2
SF    

DENMARK
+5.94

4 Bianca-Andreea ISTRATESCU
4:48.52

6
SF    

ROMANIA
+16.92
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5 Marietta MALISEVA
5:09.05

7
SF    

LATVIA
+37.45

6 Kayla Jana Yu Hsuen HENG
5:15.80

4
SF    

SINGAPORE
+44.20

11:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 41K1 Women 1000m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Nadin SZABO-CSALLO
4:33.42

7
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Andrea VUKASINOVIC
4:34.25

2
SF    

SERBIA
+0.83

3 Oliwia BORUCKA
4:39.94

4
SF    

POLAND
+6.52

4 Lara HANAKOVA
4:43.69

3
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+10.27

5 Sachiho KOBAYASHI
4:45.64

8
SF    

JAPAN
+12.22

6 Mishel FESUN
4:49.29

6
SF    

UKRAINE
+15.87

7 Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI
5:04.58

5
qBT

FRANCE
+31.16

11:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 42K1 Women 1000m U15 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Laura CSOMOVA
4:34.73

6
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Caroline ALSOER
4:35.57

5
SF    

DENMARK
+0.84

3 Julia PIASECKA
4:40.03

3
SF    

POLAND
+5.30

4 Eleonore POGACNIK
4:43.47

8
SF    

SLOVENIA
+8.74

5 Olha ILCHUK
4:47.77

7
SF    

UKRAINE
+13.04

6 Dina OSTROVETCHI
5:02.40

4
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+27.67

Kenidee NARVAIZ
DNF

2
    

UNITED STATES

11:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 43C1  Women 1000m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lorrane SANTOS SOUZA
5:06.30

7
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Lykka STROBEL
5:09.38

4
FA    

GERMANY
+3.08

3 Tereza JISKROVA
5:24.02

5
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+17.72

4 Maja GORSKA
5:25.08

2
SF    

POLAND
+18.78

5 Folra ORDOGH
5:35.08

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+28.78

6 Abbigail HAINES
5:43.98

6
SF    

CANADA
+37.68

7 Serena BOARI
5:46.62

3
SF    

ITALY
+40.32

8 Sae UKITA
6:40.32

8
qBT

JAPAN
+1:34.02
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11:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 44C1  Women 1000m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Victoria TRAN
5:10.25

2
FA    

CANADA

2 Kseniia PADETSKA
5:13.83

4
FA    

UKRAINE
+3.58

3 Eszter VAGOVICS
5:18.32

5
FA    

HUNGARY
+8.07

4 Amelia TURCZYK
5:28.71

7
SF    

POLAND
+18.46

5 Alice FOURNIER
5:52.97

6
SF    

FRANCE
+42.72

6 Tereza JANCOVA
6:08.06

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+57.81

7 Yui SAKIYAMA
6:50.06

3
SF    

JAPAN
+1:39.81

11:24:00 - 23-09-07Race 45K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Alex BORUCKI
1:48.04

8
SF    

POLAND

2 Valentino BRUNO
1:50.82

7
SF    

ARGENTINA
+2.78

3 Levente SZABO
1:51.19

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+3.15

4 Nathan ZOUALEGH-BLANCHOT
1:53.77

5
SF    

FRANCE
+5.73

5 Alexandru-Ioan MURESAN
1:59.42

2 ROMANIA
+11.38

6 Liam BOLAND
2:01.09

4 IRELAND
+13.05

7 Mohamed Mehdi EL GHALI
2:06.85

3 TUNISIA
+18.81

8 Panagis-Tsampikos TZORTZATOS
2:08.74

6 GREECE
+20.70

11:27:00 - 23-09-07Race 46K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Louis VANGEEL
1:51.89

3
SF    

BELGIUM

2 Carter NAUGLER
1:53.25

4
SF    

CANADA
+1.36

3 Jure KRAGELJ
1:53.43

8
SF    

SLOVENIA
+1.54

4 Julius MUHLNICKEL
1:53.82

5
SF    

GERMANY
+1.93

5 Jordan Owen KLOPPER
1:56.27

2
qBT

SOUTH AFRICA
+4.38

6 Sean DURKAN
1:58.27

7
 

IRELAND
+6.38

7 Ther Tristan LOO
1:59.81

1 SINGAPORE
+7.92

8 Xenofon ANGELI
2:09.89

6 CYPRUS
+18.00
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11:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 47K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Luke ENNS
1:54.40

5
SF    

CANADA

2 Jakub KRAL
1:55.07

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.67

3 Markelos-Iasonas PETROPOULOS
1:57.24

1
SF    

GREECE
+2.84

4 Jakub MINCZUK
1:58.06

2
SF    

POLAND
+3.66

5 Nevo KLEINMAN
1:59.38

6 ISRAEL
+4.98

6 Vid CERNE
2:01.98

4 SLOVENIA
+7.58

7 Theo Jacob DREYER
2:02.83

7 SOUTH AFRICA
+8.43

8 Liang Jie Matthew KOH
2:02.88

8 SINGAPORE
+8.48

11:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 48K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Veljko VJESTICA
1:52.46

4
SF    

SERBIA

2 Zsadany Arpad HIZO
1:53.85

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.39

3 Illia HEIKO
1:56.18

7
SF    

UKRAINE
+3.72

4 Brutus DVORAK
1:57.32

6
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+4.86

5 Andrey KOPNYAYEV
2:02.61

2 KAZAKHSTAN
+10.15

6 Cartouche MENSINK
2:03.17

1 NETHERLANDS
+10.71

7 Gannon ERICKSON
2:03.26

3 UNITED STATES
+10.80

8 Maor KARASENTI
2:08.58

8 ISRAEL
+16.12

11:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 49K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD
1:52.85

2
SF    

DENMARK

2 Taha Erkam USTA
1:53.29

1
SF    

TURKEY
+0.44

3 Nelson KINZLER
1:53.46

6
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+0.61

4 Gustavs TIRMANIS
1:53.91

8
SF    

LATVIA
+1.06

5 Yushin SASAKI
1:58.63

3
qBT 

JAPAN
+5.78

6 Matthias MUFF
1:59.93

4 SWITZERLAND
+7.08

7 Emilis PETRONIS
2:01.70

5 LITHUANIA
+8.85

8 Karl SOROCCO
2:06.23

7 UNITED STATES
+13.38
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11:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 50K1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 6

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Aaron SCHMITTER
1:52.72

5
SF    

SWITZERLAND

2 Paavo SCHEWE
1:53.93

3
SF    

GERMANY
+1.21

3 Stanislav PERELYGIN
1:54.41

2
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+1.69

4 Hugo AUBERTIN
1:54.74

1
SF    

FRANCE
+2.02

5 Aleksejs MASAITIS
1:56.20

7
qBT

LATVIA
+3.48

6 Valentin VELEBSKIJ
1:59.08

4 LITHUANIA
+6.36

7 Hannes VARENDH
1:59.17

8 SWEDEN
+6.45

8 Kairi SAKAI
1:59.43

6 JAPAN
+6.71

11:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 51C1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
2:03.49

2
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Simon PINKAS
2:05.87

3
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.38

3 Mate KURCZINA
2:05.92

7
FA    

HUNGARY
+2.43

4 Marceli KRAWIEC
2:06.57

8
SF    

POLAND
+3.08

5 Christos TANOUSIS
2:09.20

9
SF    

GERMANY
+5.71

6 Vadim BARANOV
2:12.18

6
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+8.69

7 Adomas LAURINAITIS
2:15.22

5
SF    

LITHUANIA
+11.73

8 Sota MATSUNE
2:17.78

1
qBT

JAPAN
+14.29

9 Robin GARCIA
2:19.15

4 FRANCE
+15.66

11:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 52C1 Men 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ondrej VISNER
2:05.59

1
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Arthur SCALES
2:07.01

4
FA    

DENMARK
+1.42

3 Rafal POKLEPA
2:07.20

2
FA    

POLAND
+1.61

4 Kolos SZIMILKO
2:07.66

3
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.07

5 Richard QUICK
2:13.74

8
SF    

GERMANY
+8.15

6 Connor PETERSON
2:15.30

7
SF    

UNITED STATES
+9.71

7 Tomoya YOSHIDA
2:17.24

5
SF    

JAPAN
+11.65

8 Dias YERZHANOV
2:23.40

6 KAZAKHSTAN
+17.81
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12:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 53K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ognjen KRAMER
1:57.56

7
SF    

SERBIA

2 Niclas OHL
1:58.42

2
SF    

GERMANY
+0.86

3 Toby BULLOCK
1:59.09

6
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+1.53

4 Yevhenii DOVHYI
2:02.05

3
SF    

UKRAINE
+4.49

5 Sandro TEZELASHVILI
2:04.29

8 GEORGIA
+6.73

6 Alexandr SIMAN
2:04.75

1 REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.19

7 Connor KITCHING
2:08.23

4 UNITED STATES
+10.67

8 Petros KEKES
2:31.69

5 GREECE
+34.13

12:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 54K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mate MARSAL
1:52.83

8
SF    

SLOVAKIA

2 Vilmos SZABO
1:55.24

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.41

3 Philippe EHRNROOTH
1:56.55

1
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+3.72

4 Phileas POLET
2:00.47

3
SF    

FRANCE
+7.64

5 Tyde MALHERBE
2:03.50

2 SOUTH AFRICA
+10.67

6 Nikoloz TCHEISHVILI
2:04.68

6 GEORGIA
+11.85

7 Einar OSEN
2:06.62

4 NORWAY
+13.79

8 Rayane EL AROUI
2:17.45

7 TUNISIA
+24.62

12:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 55K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Fran HOLJEVAC
1:55.21

1
SF    

CROATIA

2 Arnas TARVYDAS
1:55.58

6
SF    

LITHUANIA
+0.37

3 Mikhail ZATOLOKKA
1:56.13

3
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+0.92

4 Finn CONNELL
1:56.33

2
SF    

UNITED STATES
+1.12

5 Dylan CLARKE
1:58.02

8
qBT

IRELAND
+2.81

6 Robin EGLI
2:02.88

7 SWITZERLAND
+7.67

7 Edgars BITMANIS
2:04.39

5 LATVIA
+9.18

8 Tuomas VIROLAINEN
2:10.82

4 FINLAND
+15.61
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12:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 56K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Mateusz KUBALSKI
1:55.10

1
SF    

POLAND

2 Seiru NAKAOKA
1:56.77

3
SF    

JAPAN
+1.67

3 Conor DONNELLAN
1:57.03

4
SF    

IRELAND
+1.93

4 Maksym PIATKOVSKYI
1:57.75

7
SF    

UKRAINE
+2.65

5 Marek KUNCL
1:58.26

6
qBT

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.16

6 Artjoms IVANOVS
2:01.44

8 LATVIA
+6.34

7 Egor BONDARENCO
2:02.78

2 REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.68

8 Aatu MAKELA
2:25.26

5 FINLAND
+30.16

12:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 57K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jakub SINDEL
1:54.10

6
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Goncalo COSTA
1:55.69

8
SF    

PORTUGAL
+1.59

3 Giacomo FREZZATO
1:56.07

1
SF    

ITALY
+1.97

4 Szymon ORCZYKOWSKI
1:56.15

5
SF    

POLAND
+2.05

5 Sune Jensby ANDERSEN
1:56.73

3
qBT

DENMARK
+2.63

6 Bogdan YATSENKO
1:58.72

2 KAZAKHSTAN
+4.62

7 Ichi KOJIMA
2:01.81

7 JAPAN
+7.71

8 Benjamin Simon VANICHE
2:12.57

4 ISRAEL
+18.47

12:18:00 - 23-09-07Race 58K1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 6

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Milan KONYECSNI
1:54.59

8
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Bautista ZACARIAS
1:56.82

7
SF    

ARGENTINA
+2.23

3 Brage KRISTIANSEN
1:57.45

2
SF    

NORWAY
+2.86

4 Alban FRANCOIS SIFFERT
1:57.83

3
SF    

FRANCE
+3.24

5 Titus Heen Lok CHING
1:59.36

4 SINGAPORE
+4.77

6 Dimirij TININ
2:02.22

6 SWEDEN
+7.63

7 Benediktas KEBLYS
2:06.25

5 LITHUANIA
+11.66
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2023-09-07

12:21:00 - 23-09-07Race 59C1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Artur KALABER
2:14.17

2
FA    

SLOVAKIA

2 Samuele VONA
2:16.38

8
SF    

ITALY
+2.21

3 Louis LAUMAIN
2:19.76

7
SF    

FRANCE
+5.59

4 Szymon IDZIKOWSKI
2:20.58

5
SF    

POLAND
+6.41

5 Ivan COPACEVSCHI
2:21.49

4
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.32

6 Hayato WAKAMIYA
2:22.62

3
SF    

JAPAN
+8.45

7 Shawn GE
2:22.92

1
SF    

CANADA
+8.75

8 Rihards KORAGO
2:30.36

9 LATVIA
+16.19

9 Mohamed Elyes TRABELSI
2:33.31

6 TUNISIA
+19.14

12:24:00 - 23-09-07Race 60C1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Adam VONGA
2:09.12

9
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Riccardo Gabriel CAPORUSCIO
2:10.69

1
SF    

ITALY
+1.57

3 Kyrylo SHCHUROV
2:12.89

2
SF    

UKRAINE
+3.77

4 Apolo PEDROSA
2:15.94

4
SF    

PORTUGAL
+6.82

5 Dumitru PASCARI
2:16.12

6
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.00

6 Robin HIRSCH
2:17.56

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+8.44

7 Magnus OTT
2:24.74

3
SF    

GERMANY
+15.62

8 Dominik STRUK
2:28.12

5 SLOVAKIA
+19.00

9 Benjamin CIACCIO
2:31.52

7 UNITED STATES
+22.40

12:27:00 - 23-09-07Race 61C1 Men 500m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Milan GYANYI
2:10.82

5
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Diogenes LOPES FERREIRA JUNIOR
2:14.67

7
SF    

BRAZIL
+3.85

3 Vit PRIKOPA
2:15.04

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+4.22

4 Giorgi EKALADZE
2:19.81

2
SF    

GEORGIA
+8.99

5 Nils BOHM
2:19.95

4
SF    

GERMANY
+9.13

6 Justin BOYKO
2:20.03

6
SF    

CANADA
+9.21

7 Maurycy SZMAJTER
2:20.45

8
SF    

POLAND
+9.63
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8 Kotaro SAWATA
2:23.09

1 JAPAN
+12.27

12:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 62K1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Diego Alexander POPA
1:57.79

5
SF    

MEXICO

2 Armando ANGEMI
2:00.20

6
SF    

ITALY
+2.41

3 Lev LUNIN
2:00.34

2
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+2.55

4 Vladyslav KAPINOS
2:01.01

8
SF    

ESTONIA
+3.22

5 Mateusz MAJZA
2:02.03

3
SF    

POLAND
+4.24

6 Hong Kai Pierce TAN
2:07.69

7 SINGAPORE
+9.90

7 Ido KARASENTI
2:09.03

1 ISRAEL
+11.24

8 Andrejs SUMROVS
2:14.32

9 LATVIA
+16.53

Levente Karoly GYARMATI
DNS

4
    

HUNGARY

12:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 63K1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Rahmi Kaan KARAHAN
1:56.60

9
SF    

TURKEY

2 Marko CVIJANOVIC
1:58.29

8
SF    

SERBIA
+1.69

3 Simon REZNICEK
1:58.77

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.17

4 Simon SCHULER
2:00.18

6
SF    

GERMANY
+3.58

5 Magnus Valentin NISSEN
2:00.38

4
SF    

DENMARK
+3.78

6 Tilen IVANCIC
2:06.86

3 SLOVENIA
+10.26

7 Benediktas STOKE
2:07.57

2 LITHUANIA
+10.97

8 Anatole SIABAS-SIMON
2:09.47

5 FRANCE
+12.87

9 Mohamed NAFFETI
2:50.62

1 TUNISIA
+54.02

12:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 64K1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Jonas NEUMANN
1:58.06

4
SF    

GERMANY

2 Malthe RECKENDORFF PILEMAND
1:59.04

2
SF    

DENMARK
+0.98

3 David SUK
1:59.50

5
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.44

4 Tomas TAPUSIK
2:00.95

6
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+2.89

5 Sebastian BACHMANN
2:02.08

1
SF    

SWITZERLAND
+4.02

6 Fred KAHU
2:04.33

3
qBT 

ESTONIA
+6.27
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7 Zenji FUKAGAWA
2:08.37

9 JAPAN
+10.31

8 Kepler FUNASAKI
2:15.55

8 UNITED STATES
+17.49

Petros-Panagiotis LITSAS
DNS

7
    

GREECE

12:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 65K1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Kaloyan ZAHARIEV
1:58.77

7
SF    

BULGARIA

2 Leonardo CANDELA
1:59.89

5
SF    

ITALY
+1.12

3 Benas RUPEIKA
2:01.11

8
SF    

LITHUANIA
+2.34

4 Fuki OSAWA
2:02.03

6
SF    

JAPAN
+3.26

5 Leon POTOCKI
2:04.50

9
SF    

CROATIA
+5.73

6 Evan Heen On CHING
2:05.79

1 SINGAPORE
+7.02

7 Lukas KORNPROBST
2:07.39

2 AUSTRIA
+8.62

8 Sean SMYTH
2:08.06

4 IRELAND
+9.29

9 Dimitrios KATSAROS
2:12.63

3 GREECE
+13.86

12:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 66K1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Laszlo HERK
1:56.78

4
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Sean BUTTERLY
1:58.33

7
SF    

IRELAND
+1.55

3 Damian ZAWISTOWSKI
1:58.72

8
SF    

POLAND
+1.94

4 Alex GAVLIEDER
1:59.25

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+2.47

5 Olivier MAZUR
1:59.33

2
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+2.55

6 Arthur LESOUEF
2:03.04

6
qBT

FRANCE
+6.26

7 Nacul LIUBOMIR
2:03.88

3
 

REP OF MOLDOVA
+7.10

Miha GASPERIN
DNF

5
    

SLOVENIA

12:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 68C1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Tailon SAMTPS DO NASCIMENTO
2:15.39

8
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Jules CUENOT
2:21.35

2
SF    

FRANCE
+5.96

3 Vadims ZAVORONKOVS
2:22.10

3
SF    

LATVIA
+6.71

4 Gustav HOLLEIN
2:24.22

6
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+8.83

5 Kakeru MIZUNO
2:25.38

1
SF    

JAPAN
+9.99
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6 Moritz HAASE
2:26.24

7
SF    

GERMANY
+10.85

7 Petar SUNJIC
2:28.41

5
SF    

CROATIA
+13.02

8 Boris KOZUCENKO
2:32.07

4 LITHUANIA
+16.68

12:57:00 - 23-09-07Race 69C1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lucas ESPIRITO SANTO SANTOS
2:05.23

8
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Oliver KRAL
2:10.87

4
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+5.64

3 David Zsombor BARNA
2:13.30

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+8.07

4 Toms MIHALOVICS
2:16.59

2
SF    

LATVIA
+11.36

5 Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK
2:22.47

3
SF    

POLAND
+17.24

6 Teodor RAILEAN
2:24.77

7
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+19.54

7 Gabrieli ROKVA
2:28.03

6
SF    

GEORGIA
+22.80

8 Karel HOTON
2:29.28

5 FRANCE
+24.05

13:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 70C1 Men 500m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Gyorgy MARICZA
2:10.80

5
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Ondrej PROCHAZKA
2:17.13

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+6.33

3 Oskar DEKOWSKI
2:19.04

3
SF    

POLAND
+8.24

4 Alex ORAVEC
2:22.12

4
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+11.32

5 Faustas NEVERAUSKAS
2:24.87

2
SF    

LITHUANIA
+14.07

6 Bogdan BUCATARI
2:28.21

8
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+17.41

7 Yu SAKIYAMA
2:32.74

6
SF    

JAPAN
+21.94

13:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 71K1 Women 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Callie LOCH
2:05.75

9
SF    

CANADA

2 Lucie HUMHALOVA
2:07.23

6
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.48

3 Tereza CZANIKOVA
2:09.92

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+4.17

4 Anna DRUSINOVA
2:10.17

8
SF    

ESTONIA
+4.42

5 Agnete NIELSEN
2:13.59

4
SF    

DENMARK
+7.84

6 Tyra SIVTOFT
2:19.01

7
SF    

SWEDEN
+13.26

7 Lauma MOCANE
2:22.50

2
qBT 

LATVIA
+16.75
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8 Maayan Meged MOR
2:23.57

1 ISRAEL
+17.82

9 Jennifer GUEST
2:26.44

3 IRELAND
+20.69

13:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 72K1 Women 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Hanna JOZSA
2:07.85

4
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Nikola HVOJNIKOVA
2:09.04

6
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.19

3 Karolina VORISKOVA
2:09.52

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.67

4 Karlotta BUDIMIR
2:11.28

3
SF    

GERMANY
+3.43

5 Julia KOT
2:11.39

5
SF    

POLAND
+3.54

6 Alina-Andreea POPA
2:13.17

7
SF    

ROMANIA
+5.32

7 Honoka MURAHASHI
2:17.41

2
qBT

JAPAN
+9.56

8 Knytly SYBOUNMY
2:19.99

1
 

UNITED STATES
+12.14

13:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 73K1 Women 500m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Chloe BRYER
2:08.19

9
SF    

CANADA

2 Bonita Senon RAPPAI
2:11.29

4
SF    

HUNGARY
+3.10

3 Amy ZENDT
2:12.48

3
SF    

GERMANY
+4.29

4 Enko KAWANO
2:14.27

6
SF    

JAPAN
+6.08

5 Sienna PAYNE
2:18.93

5
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+10.74

6 Camille DESMERGER
2:20.97

2
SF    

FRANCE
+12.78

7 Ieva NEKROSAITE
2:21.72

7
qBT

LITHUANIA
+13.53

8 Orla GLENNON
2:26.45

1 IRELAND
+18.26

9 Alisa HARUNE
2:27.46

8 LATVIA
+19.27

13:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 74K1 Women 500m U17 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zofia WIECLAWSKA
2:15.00

1
SF    

POLAND

2 Olivia LARSSON
2:17.46

2
SF    

SWEDEN
+2.46

3 Evrim BOSTANCI
2:17.48

8
SF    

TURKEY
+2.48

4 Iona PATRICK
2:18.44

7
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+3.44

5 Veronika SMETANINA
2:25.27

3
SF    

FRANCE
+10.27

6 Lia SOWERS
2:32.44

5
SF    

UNITED STATES
+17.44
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7 Aikaterini-Maria CHATZIKERIDOU
2:40.80

6 GREECE
+25.80

13:18:00 - 23-09-07Race 75C1  Women 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Kamila SIMOVA
2:29.36

6
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Viola VARALLYAI
2:36.05

1
FA    

GERMANY
+6.69

3 Nelli Monika VARGA
2:36.63

2
FA    

HUNGARY
+7.27

4 Stella DESANTIS
2:36.88

7
SF    

UNITED STATES
+7.52

5 Zoe BONOVA
2:43.86

5
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+14.50

6 Agata KOWALAK
2:44.96

4
SF    

POLAND
+15.60

7 Viktorija PAUNE
2:45.39

3
SF    

LATVIA
+16.03

Seina OGAWA
DNS

8
    

JAPAN

13:21:00 - 23-09-07Race 76C1  Women 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Ruby MUHL
2:28.09

5
FA    

CANADA

2 Amelia SOLTYNSKA
2:31.07

7
FA    

POLAND
+2.98

3 Sofya PALASHAVETS
2:31.51

6
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+3.42

4 Chloe NICOT
2:31.75

3
SF    

FRANCE
+3.66

5 Ayaka NAKAMICHI
2:35.31

2
SF    

JAPAN
+7.22

6 Szonja SZABADOS
2:37.07

8
SF    

HUNGARY
+8.98

7 Larissa NOLKE
2:40.62

4
SF    

GERMANY
+12.53

13:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 77K1 Women 500m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Hanna Havadi HOLLO
2:13.69

4
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Ines CARAPINHA
2:18.43

1
SF    

PORTUGAL
+4.74

3 Maria Belen DOMINGUEZ
2:19.58

2
SF    

ARGENTINA
+5.89

4 Ivana SCHUCK
2:20.54

5
SF    

GERMANY
+6.85

5 Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ
2:21.57

7
SF    

POLAND
+7.88

6 Indre SAVICKYTE
2:24.80

6
SF    

LITHUANIA
+11.11

7 Sabiha BEN OTHMANE
2:28.92

8
qBT 

TUNISIA
+15.23

8 Lotte VAN DER HAM
2:32.76

3 NETHERLANDS
+19.07

9 Elsa HAKIMI
2:35.32

9 FRANCE
+21.63
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13:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 78K1 Women 500m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Panna JESZKEL
2:14.71

4
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Varvara SEMYKINA
2:16.73

1
SF    

UKRAINE
+2.02

3 Valentina SANDU
2:16.87

6
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+2.16

4 Rianne HECK
2:17.22

3
SF    

GERMANY
+2.51

5 Youna LHEREEC
2:17.41

9
SF    

FRANCE
+2.70

6 Maja LUCZAK
2:19.59

2
SF    

POLAND
+4.88

7 Maura MACUMBER
2:19.87

7
qBT

CANADA
+5.16

8 Biljana CVIJETIC
2:21.78

5 SERBIA
+7.07

9 Hana BEDERNJAK
2:49.22

8 SLOVENIA
+34.51

13:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 79K1 Women 500m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Alberte NOE
2:13.31

5
SF    

DENMARK

2 Zuzana HANUSOVA
2:15.56

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.25

3 Slavica NASAGACIN
2:17.36

3
SF    

SERBIA
+4.05

4 Ema MINAROVICOVA
2:21.09

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+7.78

5 Katrin KOLK
2:22.01

2
SF    

ESTONIA
+8.70

6 Veronika TRAPEZNIKOVA
2:25.07

9
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+11.76

7 Lika ZACMANE
2:31.82

4 LATVIA
+18.51

8 Brynn COLLINS
2:32.22

6 UNITED STATES
+18.91

9 Kayla SZALAY
2:36.92

7 SOUTH AFRICA
+23.61

13:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 80K1 Women 500m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Oksana TSOMPEL
2:11.49

3
SF    

UKRAINE

2 Isilsu KARVAN
2:11.61

9
SF    

TURKEY
+0.12

3 Rozarie POSPISILOVA
2:11.86

4
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.37

4 Marie CHAMBERLAND
2:13.97

6
SF    

CANADA
+2.48

5 Niko KANDA
2:14.38

1
SF    

JAPAN
+2.89

6 Gry Hunskjaer WILHOLM
2:17.81

2
SF    

DENMARK
+6.32

7 Marina LEONIDOU
2:19.75

5
qBT

CYPRUS
+8.26
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8 Diana POJARKOVA
2:20.17

8
 

LATVIA
+8.68

9 Ellie SCOGGINS
2:20.60

7 UNITED STATES
+9.11

13:45:00 - 23-09-07Race 81C1  Women 500m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Elena VOLTAN
2:28.97

8
FA    

ITALY

2 Julia PRICE
2:29.60

9
FA    

CANADA
+0.63

3 Radostina ANGELOVA
2:29.92

7
FA    

BULGARIA
+0.95

4 Johanna SZENTE
2:31.35

3
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.38

5 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA
2:33.50

6
SF    

POLAND
+4.53

6 Malika TURSYN
2:40.52

5
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+11.55

7 Manuela DE SAINTE MARESVILLE
2:48.25

2
SF    

FRANCE
+19.28

8 Natalia SZENECIOVA
2:51.64

1 SLOVAKIA
+22.67

9 Hina ONISHI
3:02.08

4 JAPAN
+33.11

13:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 82C1  Women 500m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Iringo Julia KIS-BATKA
2:32.93

7
FA    

HUNGARY

2 Manana PETRIASHVILI
2:35.68

1
FA    

GEORGIA
+2.75

3 Emilie PLUGE
2:36.16

4
FA    

GERMANY
+3.23

4 Valeria CONTU
2:38.60

2
SF    

ITALY
+5.67

5 Lisa RUIZ
2:39.44

3
SF    

FRANCE
+6.51

6 Mariana MARQUES
2:41.00

8
SF    

PORTUGAL
+8.07

7 Anna Norvang QWIST
2:43.35

9
SF    

DENMARK
+10.42

8 Maja RUZANOWSKA
2:44.33

5
qBT

POLAND
+11.40

9 Tereza JANCOVA
2:57.18

6 CZECH REPUBLIC
+24.25

13:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 83K1 Women 500m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Zsofi HORVAT
2:10.52

8
SF    

SERBIA

2 Hanna Gloria ACELOS
2:11.60

2
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.08

3 Caroline ALSOER
2:13.50

6
SF    

DENMARK
+2.98

4 Mishel FESUN
2:16.26

3
SF    

UKRAINE
+5.74

5 Lara HANAKOVA
2:18.29

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+7.77
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6 Bianca-Andreea ISTRATESCU
2:21.43

7
qBT

ROMANIA
+10.91

7 Eleonore POGACNIK
2:25.44

5 SLOVENIA
+14.92

8 Kamile CISKAUSKAITE
2:34.18

4 LITHUANIA
+23.66

13:57:00 - 23-09-07Race 84K1 Women 500m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Bianka Vivien HOFER
2:11.27

4
SF    

HUNGARY

2 Frida Marie SOBORG
2:15.77

6
SF    

DENMARK
+4.50

3 Undine HORAKH
2:15.79

8
SF    

GERMANY
+4.52

4 Sandra ZABEL
2:18.69

7
SF    

POLAND
+7.42

5 Michaela ZRNEKOVA
2:22.87

2
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+11.60

6 Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI
2:31.21

1 FRANCE
+19.94

7 Mia STOJAKOVIC
2:34.61

3 CROATIA
+23.34

8  
2:34.77

5 IRELAND
+23.50

14:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 85K1 Women 500m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Barbora JANOTOVA
2:11.90

3
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Julia PIASECKA
2:16.02

7
SF    

POLAND
+4.12

3 Kaja SARIC
2:19.06

6
SF    

SERBIA
+7.16

4 Dina OSTROVETCHI
2:27.52

8
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+15.62

5 Sadb SHANNON
2:30.12

5
SF    

IRELAND
+18.22

6 Dimitra KARAPATAKI
2:32.49

1 GREECE
+20.59

7 Kayla Jana Yu Hsuen HENG
2:32.90

4 SINGAPORE
+21.00

8 Anne KATO
2:53.08

2 UNITED STATES
+41.18

14:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 86K1 Women 500m U15 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Laura CSOMOVA
2:12.01

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC

2 Judith MUHLENKAMP
2:14.06

5
SF    

GERMANY
+2.05

3 Vittoria BACCI
2:15.92

1
SF    

ITALY
+3.91

4 Sachiho KOBAYASHI
2:17.37

8
SF    

JAPAN
+5.36

5 Stella KADDUR
2:20.60

2
SF    

SWITZERLAND
+8.59

6 Mariya DROZD
2:21.84

4
qBT

ISRAEL
+9.83
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7 Magdalena KREISMANE
2:27.83

3 LATVIA
+15.82

8 Kamile RAILAITE
2:30.83

6 LITHUANIA
+18.82

14:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 87K1 Women 500m U15 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Elena SCHMID
2:17.77

6
SF    

ITALY

2 Linda RASKA
2:21.21

8
SF    

ESTONIA
+3.44

3 Yurara HANAOKA
2:23.84

2
SF    

JAPAN
+6.07

4 Gundega ALDINA
2:25.87

7
SF    

LATVIA
+8.10

5 Mariami GIUTASHVILI
2:46.91

3
SF    

GEORGIA
+29.14

6 Kenidee NARVAIZ
2:54.02

5 UNITED STATES
+36.25

14:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 88C1  Women 500m U15 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lorrane SANTOS SOUZA
2:33.77

6
FA    

BRAZIL

2 Yelyzaveta VOZNIUK
2:38.29

8
SF    

UKRAINE
+4.52

3 Amelia TURCZYK
2:39.31

5
SF    

POLAND
+5.54

4 Serena BOARI
2:53.73

2
SF    

ITALY
+19.96

5 Ruta MAROZAITE
3:01.47

3
SF    

LITHUANIA
+27.70

6 Coreane MARCHAND
3:14.71

7
SF    

FRANCE
+40.94

7 Yui SAKIYAMA
3:26.20

4
SF    

JAPAN
+52.43

14:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 89C1  Women 500m U15 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Lykka STROBEL
2:33.23

3
FA    

GERMANY

2 Ema WERTHEIMEROVA
2:36.21

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.98

3 Lisa DAGOUNEAU
2:38.02

7
SF    

FRANCE
+4.79

4 Julija JEVTUSENKAITE
2:43.96

5
SF    

LITHUANIA
+10.73

5 Folra ORDOGH
2:43.98

4
SF    

HUNGARY
+10.75

6 Maria MAIA
2:46.68

2
SF    

PORTUGAL
+13.45

7 Karen Dahl FINNE
2:53.11

6
SF    

DENMARK
+19.88

14:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 90C1  Women 500m U15 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1 Eszter VAGOVICS
2:29.18

6
FA    

HUNGARY
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2 Victoria TRAN
2:29.81

4
SF    

CANADA
+0.63

3 Lara LOPES
2:30.57

7
SF    

PORTUGAL
+1.39

4 Tereza JISKROVA
2:37.56

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+8.38

5 Cheyenne HEIDL
2:39.72

3
SF    

GERMANY
+10.54

6 Maja GORSKA
2:48.21

2
SF    

POLAND
+19.03

7 Sae UKITA
3:09.69

5
SF    

JAPAN
+40.51

14:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 91K4 Men 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:31.51

8
FA    

HUNGARYTamas AVAR

Mate JUHASZ

Zsadany Arpad HIZO

Levente SZABO

2
1:33.06

9
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.55Mate MARSAL

Maximilian SZABO

Mate LEPI

Martin BABIK

3
1:34.92

7
SF    

GERMANY
+3.41Elias EBEL

Tim Ole METHNER

Lukas DROSSART

Liam BUCH

4
1:35.05

6
SF    

DENMARK
+3.54Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD

Tobias VALGREEN

Magnus Maigaard CHRISTENSEN

Marcus Juul LARSEN

5
1:36.61

2
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+5.10Bogdan YATSENKO

Madi TUSSIP

Stanislav PERELYGIN

Dmitriy KHOLMOGOROV

6
1:38.20

1
SF    

CANADA
+6.69Dyllan WHEELER

Henrik NEUSPIEL

Luke ENNS

Carter NAUGLER

7
1:40.40

5
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+8.89Lev LUNIN

Maxim ROGUT

Alexandr SIMAN

Nacul LIUBOMIR

8
1:40.59

4 CZECH REPUBLIC
+9.08Jakub SINDEL

Marek KUNCL

Patrik JANECEK

Simon REZNICEK

9
1:41.45

3 FRANCE
+9.94Mahe DURON

Arthur LESOUEF

Julien MONTAGNE

Mykhailo KOLOSHEVSKYI

14:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 92K4 Men 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:35.81

9
FA    

PORTUGALIanis BEBIANO

Henrique BALTAZAR

Goncalo COSTA

Hugo CARVALHO

2
1:36.84

4
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.03Martin APFEL

Jakub BARTOLCIC

Oskar DURCO

Michal KLIMA
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3
1:37.05

8
SF    

ROMANIA
+1.24Bogdan-Andrei PINZARU

Alexandru-Ioan MURESAN

Lonut Alexandru FILIMON

Nicolas Matei URSACHI

4
1:37.25

7
SF    

POLAND
+1.44Marcel MEUS

Mateusz MAJZA

Mikolaj KAZMIERCZAK

Pawel SZOTT

5
1:41.85

1
SF    

LITHUANIA
+6.04Faustas BUBNYS

Aringas NAGLIS

Tadas SIMAITIS

Kipras SIMKEVICIUS

6
1:41.91

3
SF    

UNITED STATES
+6.10Srikar GURRAM

Aadhavan NANDAKUMAR

Aadhithyan NANDAKUMAR

Finn CONNELL

7
1:42.83

2
SF    

ISRAEL
+7.02Maayan MAROM

Itay NUSSBAUM

Ido KARASENTI

Benjamin Simon VANICHE

8
1:42.93

5 IRELAND
+7.12Conor DONNELLAN

Liam BOLAND

Luca CLANCY

Sean DURKAN

9
1:44.70

6 SINGAPORE
+8.89Daniel Jit Chin WAN

Ying Jie Javier LIM

Luke Enrique DIEZ THANG

Hong Kai Pierce TAN

14:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 93K4 Men 500m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:34.16

6
FA    

SERBIAAdam KOVACS

Steva RADOSAVLJEVIC

Mihajlo DADIC

Sergej BAJILOV

2
1:35.11

7
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.95Huba BORDA

Laszlo HERK

Levente Karoly GYARMATI

Zalan VARGA

3
1:36.10

3
SF    

POLAND
+1.94Mikolaj KOT

Kuba WOJCIECHOWSKI

Igor PLACZEK

Jakub MINCZUK

4
1:36.47

4
SF    

GERMANY
+2.31Leon NOACK

Julius MUHLNICKEL

Tony HEITMANN

Jannik HERITZ

5
1:37.24

1
SF    

ITALY
+3.08Giacomo OGGIONI TIEPOLO

Giulio Maria ZUGNA

Matteo ZAPPONI

Giacomo FREZZATO

6
1:37.51

5
SF    

FRANCE
+3.35Hugo AUBERTIN

Phileas POLET

Alban FRANCOIS SIFFERT

Nathan ZOUALEGH-BLANCHOT

7
1:42.25

2
SF    

SWEDEN
+8.09Gustav CLAESSON

Dimirij TININ

Kasper NYKVIST

Hannes VARENDH

8
1:47.26

8 UNITED STATES
+13.10Ryan LEE

Connor KITCHING

Karl SOROCCO

Dane SILVA-EWAN
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14:48:00 - 23-09-07Race 94C4  Men 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:50.24

5
FA    

BRAZILLucas ESPIRITO SANTO SANTOS

Diogenes LOPES FERREIRA JUNIOR

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS

Tailon SAMTPS DO NASCIMENTO

2
1:50.64

6
FA    

GERMANY
+0.40Leonard FRIEDRICH

Paul WETZEL

Christos TANOUSIS

Richard QUICK

3
1:51.10

7
FA    

HUNGARY
+0.86Istvan KIRCHNER

Marcell MERI

Bendeguz PETER

Zsolt Zsombor PETER

4
1:51.94

3
SF    

CANADA
+1.70Duncan GILES

Baer ROBERTSON

Alexander MACNEIL

Cole NORMAN

5
1:53.30

4
SF    

POLAND
+3.06Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK

Mateusz GEHRKE

Szymon IDZIKOWSKI

Oskar DEKOWSKI

6
1:53.42

2
SF    

ROMANIA
+3.18Dragos-Gabriel ZIMBILSCHI

Rares Andrei DUMITRU

Eduard-Stefanel FECU

Eduard-Gabriel GHERLAN

7
1:56.53

8
SF    

FRANCE
+6.29Tom DURAND

Robin GARCIA

Sacha FRIDRICI

Louis LAUMAIN

14:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 95C4  Men 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:47.38

6
FA    

HUNGARYViktor PALFALVI

Milan GYANYI

Zsombor MARENEC-DOZSA

Gyorgy MOLNAR-GABOR

2
1:47.96

7
FA    

POLAND
+0.58Marceli KRAWIEC

Patryk STASIELOWICZ

Rafal POKLEPA

Antoni MICHALAK

3
1:48.06

2
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.68Simon PINKAS

Vit PRIKOPA

Filip MICHAJLIK

Anthony KOCMAN

4
1:55.82

3
SF    

GERMANY
+8.44Johan FUHRMANN

Nils BOHM

Fabio Matheo SCHELER

Noam VOIGT

5
1:56.43

4
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+9.05Cezar AMARII

Diego BALAN

Dorin STRAISTA

Teodor RAILEAN

6
2:03.72

5
SF    

FRANCE
+16.34Gabriel RENARD

Adam LOMBERGET

Jules CUENOT

Teo JAKUBOWSKI
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15:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 96K4  Women 500m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:45.88

4
FA    

HUNGARYHanna Havadi HOLLO

Panna JESZKEL

Anna MESZAROS

Csenge VARRO

2
1:48.17

5
SF    

GERMANY
+2.29Ricka KUINKE

Rianne HECK

Liv-Grete KONTOPP

Antonia POHLAND

3
1:50.91

2
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+5.03Karolina VORISKOVA

Lucie HUMHALOVA

Barbora JANOTOVA

Jitka NEUZILOVA

4
1:51.60

7
SF    

PORTUGAL
+5.72Beatriz SA

Ines CARAPINHA

Mercedes PINHEIRO

Joana PEIXOTO

5
1:54.93

6
SF    

POLAND
+9.05Lena KOPEC

Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ

Michalina WORONKIEWICZ

Aleksandra SZELIGA

6
1:58.07

3
SF    

DENMARK
+12.19Agnete NIELSEN

Karen Stoubaek ANDERSEN

Gry Hunskjaer WILHOLM

Marie Bach NIELSEN

7
2:07.18

8
SF    

LITHUANIA
+21.30Skaiva GUDELEVICIUTE

Beatrice JANCIUTE

Deimante STANKUNAITE

Skaiste LAUCEVICIUTE

15:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 97K4  Women 500m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:49.21

2
FA    

POLANDJulia PIASECKA

Wiktoria LOBA

Otylia BLAZEJCZAK

Dominika ZIMNOCH

2
1:50.97

7
SF    

CANADA
+1.76Florence HAMEL

Callie LOCH

Chloe BRYER

Marie CHAMBERLAND

3
1:51.05

4
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.84Johana KOCANDRLOVA

Nella KOCANDRLOVA

Vendula VACULIKOVA

Florencia REDONDO

4
1:56.45

3
SF    

ITALY
+7.24Bianca GUERRIERI

Elena Maria MURTAS

Vittoria BACCI

Cecilia ABASCIA

5
1:57.36

8
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+8.15Viktoria BORAROSOVA

Ella DOCOLOMANSKA

Natalia PLSKOVA

Nadine DURCOVA

6
1:58.16

5
SF    

FRANCE
+8.95Youna LHEREEC

Cathy POITOUX

Veronika SMETANINA

Camille DESMERGER

7
1:59.22

6
SF    

SINGAPORE
+10.01Sien Woon Charlotte NG

Zi En Grace NG

Kayla Angelina THESMAN

Min YEO
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15:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 98K4  Women 500m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
1:48.10

8
FA    

GERMANYIvana SCHUCK

Judith MUHLENKAMP

Karlotta BUDIMIR

Undine HORAKH

2
1:49.02

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.92Bianka Vivien HOFER

Timea GABOR

Rebeka CZIBULA

Mirtill MOOR

3
1:56.50

4
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+8.40Tereza CZANIKOVA

Nikola HVOJNIKOVA

Ema MINAROVICOVA

Lara HANAKOVA

4
1:59.00

7
SF    

SWEDEN
+10.90Olivia LARSSON

Tyra SIVTOFT

Nelly TYREBRANT

Vendela LOVBERG

5
2:03.61

2
SF    

FRANCE
+15.51Alise FRECHOU

Lilou MANGOT

Lou-Anne HUQUELEUX

Elsa HAKIMI

6
2:07.83

3
SF    

ISRAEL
+19.73Shira Lustmann BARNETT

Shira BEN DAVID

Mariya DROZD

Maayan Meged MOR

7
2:17.01

6
SF    

UNITED STATES
+28.91Anne KATO

Kaiona KIM-JOHNSON

Ellenora TSONG

Charlotte CONROE

16:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 99K2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
36.53

5
SF    

SLOVAKIAMaximilian SZABO

Mate LEPI

 

 

2
36.87

6
SF    

POLAND
+0.34Mikolaj KOT

Igor PLACZEK

 

 

3
37.63

4
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.10Benedek janos HOFFER

Adam FODOR

 

 

4
39.05

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.52Jakub VALLA

Jindrich FLORIAN

 

 

5
42.00

3
SF    

UNITED STATES
+5.47Srikar GURRAM

Aadhithyan NANDAKUMAR

 

 

6
42.78

8
SF    

SOUTH AFRICA
+6.25Wandile DUBE

Senzo NGCOBO

 

 

7
42.94

2
qBT

IRELAND
+6.41Luca CLANCY

Sean DURKAN
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16:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 100K2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
35.95

8
SF    

KAZAKHSTANDmitriy KHOLMOGOROV

Stanislav PERELYGIN

 

 

2
37.33

7
SF    

SERBIA
+1.38Mihajlo DADIC

Steva RADOSAVLJEVIC

 

 

3
38.55

2
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+2.60Huw SINGLETON

Joseph ENOCH

 

 

4
38.75

4
SF    

DENMARK
+2.80Magnus Maigaard CHRISTENSEN

Marcus Juul LARSEN

 

 

5
39.28

6
SF    

SWEDEN
+3.33Gustav CLAESSON

Kasper NYKVIST

 

 

6
40.60

3
SF    

SINGAPORE
+4.65Liang Jie Matthew KOH

Jiaxuan CHEN

 

 

DSQ
5

    
SOUTH AFRICASikhanyisele DEKEDA

Tome Batista DOS SANTOS

 

 

16:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 101K2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
35.63

4
SF    

SERBIAVeljko VJESTICA

Strahinja DRAGOSAVLJEVIC

 

 

2
36.54

2
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.91Tamas AVAR

Mate JUHASZ

 

 

3
36.97

6
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.34Lucas KUTIS

Jozef MUKA

 

 

4
37.84

5
SF    

GERMANY
+2.21Leon NOACK

Julius MUHLNICKEL

 

 

5
39.13

7
SF    

LITHUANIA
+3.50Domantas GRITENAS

Emilis PETRONIS

 

 

6
39.21

8
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+3.58Flynn HOLT

Jack RAYMENT

 

 

7
40.50

3
qBT

POLAND
+4.87Jakub MINCZUK

Karol WYRWICZ
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16:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 102K2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
36.63

7
SF    

UKRAINEMaksym PODSHYVALOV

Davyd LUPIN

 

 

2
38.99

4
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+2.36Andrey KOPNYAYEV

Madi TUSSIP

 

 

3
39.12

2
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.49Krystof KERNER

Daniel HELIS

 

 

4
39.77

5
SF    

SINGAPORE
+3.14Ther Tristan LOO

Kay Den CHEN

 

 

5
39.86

8
SF    

LITHUANIA
+3.23Kipras BAJERKEVICIUS

Martynas GUOGA

 

 

6
44.46

3
SF    

LATVIA
+7.83Vitalijs KULESOVS

Arturs MEIJERS

 

 

7
44.58

6
qBT

UNITED STATES
+7.95Karl SOROCCO

Dane SILVA-EWAN

 

 

16:12:00 - 23-09-07Race 103C2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.39

4
FA    

POLANDMarceli KRAWIEC

Antoni MICHALAK

 

 

2
43.60

5
FA    

BRAZIL
+0.21Lucas ESPIRITO SANTO SANTOS

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS

 

 

3
44.23

7
FA    

HUNGARY
+0.84Balint CZAKO

Mate KURCZINA

 

 

4
45.91

3
SF    

LITHUANIA
+2.52Rokas PETRAITIS

Nojus BIVAINIS

 

 

5
48.54

6
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+5.15Cezar AMARII

Diego BALAN

 

 

16:15:00 - 23-09-07Race 104C2  Men 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
42.42

6
FA    

HUNGARYBotond MERI

Kristof KIRCHNER
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2
42.64

5
FA    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.22Ondrej VISNER

Anthony KOCMAN

 

 

3
43.25

4
FA    

GERMANY
+0.83Christos TANOUSIS

Paul WETZEL

 

 

4
44.28

3
SF    

LITHUANIA
+1.86Adas STEFANOVIC

Lukas KYBARTAS

 

 

5
44.62

7
SF    

POLAND
+2.20Patryk STASIELOWICZ

Rafal POKLEPA

 

 

16:18:00 - 23-09-07Race 105K2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
38.50

1
SF    

HUNGARYMilan Mark MOGYOROSI

Zsombor URBAN

 

 

2
38.84

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+0.34Jakub REZNICEK

Daniel ZABA

 

 

3
39.22

3
SF    

PORTUGAL
+0.72Ianis BEBIANO

Henrique BALTAZAR

 

 

4
39.56

4
SF    

SLOVENIA
+1.06Gaber JURKOVIC

Miha GASPERIN

 

 

5
39.63

6
SF    

NORWAY
+1.13Einar OSEN

Brage KRISTIANSEN

 

 

6
39.77

2
qBT

ARGENTINA
+1.27Maximo CAMPORROTONDO

Bautista ZACARIAS

 

 

7
40.15

5 POLAND
+1.65Damian ZAWISTOWSKI

Szymon ORCZYKOWSKI

 

 

8
41.92

8 FRANCE
+3.42Anatole SIABAS-SIMON

Arthur LESOUEF

 

 

16:21:00 - 23-09-07Race 106K2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
39.29

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLICDavid SUK

Matyas TICHY

 

 

2
39.68

1
SF    

SLOVENIA
+0.39Gregor GASPERIN

Anej CUSIN
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3
40.65

4
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+1.36Olivier MAZUR

Toby BULLOCK

 

 

4
41.01

3
SF    

GEORGIA
+1.72Nikoloz TCHEISHVILI

Sandro TEZELASHVILI

 

 

5
41.02

5
SF    

LITHUANIA
+1.73Benediktas KEBLYS

Edgaras MINEIKIS

 

 

6
41.09

8 FRANCE
+1.80Nolan DA CUNHA RUFINO

Alban FRANCOIS SIFFERT

 

 

7
43.56

2 UNITED STATES
+4.27Kepler FUNASAKI

Cole SCHWAKE

 

 

8
48.44

6 SOUTH AFRICA
+9.15Christopher MPITI

Nkanyezi HLONGWANE

 

 

16:24:00 - 23-09-07Race 107K2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
37.48

8
SF    

POLANDMarcel MEUS

Mateusz KUBALSKI

 

 

2
37.51

2
SF    

GERMANY
+0.03Linus ENGELN

Lukas DROSSART

 

 

3
38.73

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.25Mate MARSAL

Matej LOPATA

 

 

4
39.11

7
SF    

FINLAND
+1.63Tuomas VIROLAINEN

Aatu MAKELA

 

 

5
39.77

3
SF    

UKRAINE
+2.29Oleksandr LEONOV

Marko CHOKOV

 

 

6
39.93

6
qBT

LATVIA
+2.45Artjoms IVANOVS

Oskars PAIMETOVS

 

 

7
40.48

4 AUSTRIA
+3.00Lukas PROFANTER

Tim BRIEDL

 

 

8
43.46

5 ITALY
+5.98Armando ANGEMI

Davide Inocentiu PRUNA
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16:27:00 - 23-09-07Race 108K2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
36.52

6
SF    

ITALYGiacomo FREZZATO

Matteo ZAPPONI

 

 

2
37.47

8
SF    

GERMANY
+0.95Tim Ole METHNER

Jonas NEUMANN

 

 

3
37.95

3
SF    

SINGAPORE
+1.43Titus Heen Lok CHING

Evan Heen On CHING

 

 

4
38.12

5
SF    

UKRAINE
+1.60Maksym PIATKOVSKYI

Tymofii ZHEREBYLO

 

 

5
39.52

7
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+3.00Bogdan YATSENKO

Dinmukhammed SHYNKOZHAYEV

 

 

6
40.00

1 REP OF MOLDOVA
+3.48Lev LUNIN

Maxim ROGUT

 

 

7
40.49

4 ESTONIA
+3.97Vladyslav KAPINOS

Fred KAHU

 

 

8
40.77

2 UNITED STATES
+4.25Finn CONNELL

Aadhavan NANDAKUMAR

 

 

16:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 109K2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 5

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
38.17

6
SF    

DENMARKKarl-Emil Orbaek LANGBALLE

Sebastian HOLM HONORE

 

 

2
38.26

7
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.09Mate KOLLEK

Mate ZAKANY

 

 

3
39.56

8
SF    

SINGAPORE
+1.39Yihua WANG

Ying Zhi Jaden LIM

 

 

4
39.67

3
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.50Oskar DURCO

Martin APFEL

 

 

5
40.38

4
SF    

IRELAND
+2.21Sean SMYTH

Dylan CLARKE

 

 

6
40.50

5 GREAT BRITAIN
+2.33Alexander WORGAN

Philippe EHRNROOTH

 

 

7
40.88

2 ISRAEL
+2.71Maayan MAROM

Itay NUSSBAUM
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16:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 110C2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.67

4
FA    

ITALYRiccardo Gabriel CAPORUSCIO

Valerio ROSCIOLI

 

 

2
44.02

7
SF    

ROMANIA
+0.35Dragos-Gabriel ZIMBILSCHI

Eduard-Stefanel FECU

 

 

3
45.47

6
SF    

BRAZIL
+1.80Diogenes LOPES FERREIRA JUNIOR

Tailon SAMTPS DO NASCIMENTO

 

 

4
45.60

2
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.93Zsolt Zsombor PETER

Bendeguz PETER

 

 

5
46.22

5
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+2.55Marek SKROB

Adam KOULA

 

 

6
46.29

3
SF    

UKRAINE
+2.62Denys VENHER

Illia HORLOV

 

 

7
50.44

8
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+6.77Andrew ELLIOT

Oscar LAWS

 

 

16:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 111C2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.39

8
FA    

LITHUANIADanielius GAURYS

Dovydas GAURYS

 

 

2
44.68

5
SF    

UKRAINE
+1.29Zakhar IVANCHUK

Kyrylo SHCHUROV

 

 

3
45.80

2
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+2.41Dumitru PASCARI

Dorin STRAISTA

 

 

4
46.56

7
SF    

FRANCE
+3.17Tom DURAND

Louis LAUMAIN

 

 

5
47.43

6
SF    

POLAND
+4.04Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK

Mateusz GEHRKE

 

 

6
48.20

4
SF    

LATVIA
+4.81Mihails SOLOVEJS

Nils SKUJA

 

 

7
51.25

3
SF    

GERMANY
+7.86Moritz HAASE

Magnus OTT
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16:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 112C2  Men 200m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
44.52

4
FA    

CZECH REPUBLICVit PRIKOPA

Martin NOVACEK

 

 

2
44.65

7
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.13Roland NAGY

Lorinc POSZPISCHIL

 

 

3
45.65

2
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+1.13Artur KALABER

Alex ORAVEC

 

 

4
47.40

5
SF    

FRANCE
+2.88Gabriel RENARD

Teo JAKUBOWSKI

 

 

5
47.45

6
SF    

LATVIA
+2.93Adrians PODENSKIS

Toms MIHALOVICS

 

 

6
47.88

3
SF    

POLAND
+3.36Maurycy SZMAJTER

Dawid KRYSIAK

 

 

7
49.14

8
SF    

LITHUANIA
+4.62Faustas NEVERAUSKAS

Ivan UDOVICENKO

 

 

16:51:00 - 23-09-07Race 113K2  Women 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
42.03

6
FA    

POLANDDominika ZIMNOCH

Zofia WIECLAWSKA

 

 

2
43.68

2
FA    

HUNGARY
+1.65Luca POGACSAS

Klaudia KMETYO

 

 

3
43.92

5
FA    

LITHUANIA
+1.89Liucija RAILAITE

Rasa VAICIKONYTE

 

 

4
46.24

4
SF    

GERMANY
+4.21Amy ZENDT

Antonia POHLAND

 

 

5
46.94

3
SF    

UKRAINE
+4.91Marina CHORNA

Zhanna PRIADKO

 

 

6
54.40

8
SF    

SOUTH AFRICA
+12.37Thandeka NDLOVU

Luyanda MKHUNYA

 

 

DSQ
7

 
SLOVAKIATereza CZANIKOVA

Nikola HVOJNIKOVA
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16:54:00 - 23-09-07Race 114K2  Women 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.37

3
FA    

CANADACallie LOCH

Chloe BRYER

 

 

2
44.50

6
FA    

HUNGARY
+1.13Bonita Senon RAPPAI

Katica STORCZ

 

 

3
45.42

2
FA    

AUSTRIA
+2.05Marlene RAGER

Emily SCHENK

 

 

4
46.18

5
SF    

SWEDEN
+2.81Olivia LARSSON

Tyra SIVTOFT

 

 

5
48.58

4
SF    

FRANCE
+5.21Camille DESMERGER

Veronika SMETANINA

 

 

6
53.28

8
SF    

LITHUANIA
+9.91Beatrice JANCIUTE

Deimante STANKUNAITE

 

 

17:00:00 - 23-09-07Race 115K2  Women 200m U16 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.38

9
SF    

TURKEYIsilsu KARVAN

Ozge Nas YILDIZ

 

 

2
44.43

1
SF    

UKRAINE
+1.05Varvara SEMYKINA

Oksana TSOMPEL

 

 

3
44.54

8
SF    

ITALY
+1.16Elena Maria MURTAS

Bianca GUERRIERI

 

 

4
45.31

6
SF    

HUNGARY
+1.93Zsuzsanna GALBAVY

Janka REISZ

 

 

5
46.12

7
SF    

SERBIA
+2.74Anja KOVACEVIC

Sonja URTAJL

 

 

6
46.89

4
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+3.51Hannah TOOVEY

Charlotte FULFORD-PEREZ

 

 

7
47.03

2
qBT

SLOVENIA
+3.65Eva PLESNICAR

Zala JAKULIN

 

 

8
48.12

3
 

SLOVAKIA
+4.74Ella DOCOLOMANSKA

Natalia PLSKOVA

 

 

9
51.76

5 SINGAPORE
+8.38Hannah Shu En ONG

Wern Syn Sarah CHAN
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17:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 116K2  Women 200m U16 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
43.48

8
SF    

GERMANYJudith MUHLENKAMP

Femke RUPF

 

 

2
43.59

4
SF    

DENMARK
+0.11Caroline ALSOER

Alberte NOE

 

 

3
44.87

7
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.39Lucie CINOVCOVA

Zuzana HANUSOVA

 

 

4
45.86

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.38Rebeka CZIBULA

Nadin SZABO-CSALLO

 

 

5
46.52

6
SF    

SLOVENIA
+3.04Eleonore POGACNIK

Hana BEDERNJAK

 

 

6
47.14

2
SF    

ITALY
+3.66Marta DEL GRATTA

Cecilia ABASCIA

 

 

7
47.91

3
qBT

AUSTRIA
+4.43Laura EITZINGER

Verena KONRATH

 

 

8
51.93

5 UNITED STATES
+8.45Abigail CLARK

Brynn COLLINS

 

 

17:06:00 - 23-09-07Race 117K2  Women 200m U16 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
44.96

4
SF    

POLANDWiktoria LOBA

Otylia BLAZEJCZAK

 

 

2
46.48

5
SF    

UKRAINE
+1.52Mishel FESUN

Olha ILCHUK

 

 

3
46.64

6
SF    

GREAT BRITAIN
+1.68Annie BATES

Dianora DE BILIO

 

 

4
47.71

2
SF    

CROATIA
+2.75Barbara VUCKOVIC

Lara NENADOVIC

 

 

5
48.10

3
SF    

UNITED STATES
+3.14Ellie SCOGGINS

Ellenora TSONG

 

 

6
48.31

1
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+3.35Lara HANAKOVA

Eliska GAJDOSIKOVA
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7
48.48

7
qBT 

DENMARK
+3.52Karen Stoubaek ANDERSEN

Marie Bach NIELSEN

 

 

8
50.58

8 LATVIA
+5.62Marietta MALISEVA

Magdalena KREISMANE

 

 

17:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 118K2  Women 200m U16 - Heat 4

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
45.02

4
SF    

CZECH REPUBLICSimona FISCHEROVA

Klara ZENDULKOVA

 

 

2
46.26

3
SF    

ESTONIA
+1.24Katrin KOLK

Linda RASKA

 

 

3
46.74

8
SF    

CANADA
+1.72Maura MACUMBER

Marie CHAMBERLAND

 

 

4
47.14

7
SF    

POLAND
+2.12Sandra ZABEL

Michalina WORONKIEWICZ

 

 

5
49.16

2
SF    

FRANCE
+4.14Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI

Elsa HAKIMI

 

 

6
49.44

5
SF    

LATVIA
+4.42Lika ZACMANE

Beate SKREITULE

 

 

7
52.31

1 LITHUANIA
+7.29Kamile CISKAUSKAITE

Kamile RAILAITE

 

 

17:30:00 - 23-09-07Race 119K4  Men 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
33.04

2
FA    

SLOVAKIAMate MARSAL

Maximilian SZABO

Mate LEPI

Martin BABIK

2
33.47

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.43Benedek janos HOFFER

Zsadany Arpad HIZO

Levente SZABO

Benedek Almos TAKACS-SVETLAI

3
34.00

7
SF    

GERMANY
+0.96Simon SCHULER

Liam BUCH

Timo GESSERT

Niclas OHL

4
34.62

4
SF    

CANADA
+1.58Dyllan WHEELER

Henrik NEUSPIEL

Luke ENNS

Carter NAUGLER

5
34.89

1
SF    

BELGIUM
+1.85Jules VAN NIEUWENHOVE

Maarten VERSCHATSE

Wolf VANLOMMEL

Hidde ALGERA
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6
36.17

8
SF    

SINGAPORE
+3.13Evan Heen On CHING

Ying Zhi Jaden LIM

Liang Jie Matthew KOH

Jiaxuan CHEN

7
37.10

6
SF    

ISRAEL
+4.06Maayan MAROM

Itay NUSSBAUM

Ido KARASENTI

Benjamin Simon VANICHE

8
38.75

9 IRELAND
+5.71Liam BOLAND

Conor DONNELLAN

Daibhi REYNOLDS

Dylan CLARKE

9
38.82

3 UNITED STATES
+5.78Kepler FUNASAKI

Gannon ERICKSON

Cole SCHWAKE

Dane SILVA-EWAN

17:33:00 - 23-09-07Race 120K4  Men 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
33.88

7
FA    

DENMARKSebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD

Tobias VALGREEN

Magnus Maigaard CHRISTENSEN

Marcus Juul LARSEN

2
34.52

5
SF    

FRANCE
+0.64Hugo AUBERTIN

Phileas POLET

Nolan DA CUNHA RUFINO

Nathan ZOUALEGH-BLANCHOT

3
34.96

3
SF    

SINGAPORE
+1.08Ther Tristan LOO

Nathan Tien En ONG

Ethan Yong Quan LIM

Kay Den CHEN

4
35.76

2
SF    

LATVIA
+1.88Gustavs TIRMANIS

Kristians LAURIS

Aleksejs MASAITIS

Edgars BITMANIS

5
35.87

9
SF    

POLAND
+1.99Norbert MIDLOCH

Kuba WOJCIECHOWSKI

Piotr SZYMCZAK

Pawel SZOTT

6
36.00

6
SF    

ROMANIA
+2.12Bogdan-Andrei PINZARU

Alexandru-Ioan MURESAN

Lonut Alexandru FILIMON

Nicolas Matei URSACHI

7
36.27

1
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+2.39Lev LUNIN

Maxim ROGUT

Alexandr SIMAN

Nacul LIUBOMIR

8
36.70

8 SLOVAKIA
+2.82Martin APFEL

Jakub BARTOLCIC

Oskar DURCO

Michal KLIMA

9
36.89

4 ISRAEL
+3.01Maor KARASENTI

Yonatan LEON

Eyal SHAPIRA

Nevo KLEINMAN

17:36:00 - 23-09-07Race 121K4  Men 200m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
33.25

4
FA    

SERBIAMihajlo DADIC

Mladen POPOVIC

Stevan STOJANOV

Marko CVIJANOVIC

Page 45

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 23-09-08 07:49:37



2023-09-07

2
33.53

5
SF    

KAZAKHSTAN
+0.28Bogdan YATSENKO

Madi TUSSIP

Stanislav PERELYGIN

Dmitriy KHOLMOGOROV

3
34.43

9
SF    

PORTUGAL
+1.18Ianis BEBIANO

Henrique BALTAZAR

Goncalo COSTA

Hugo CARVALHO

4
34.80

8
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.55Jakub SINDEL

Marek KUNCL

Patrik JANECEK

Tomas KAPOUN

5
35.16

2
SF    

ITALY
+1.91Giacomo OGGIONI TIEPOLO

Giulio Maria ZUGNA

Matteo ZAPPONI

Giacomo FREZZATO

6
35.53

1
SF    

HUNGARY
+2.28Kevin BUDAI

Huba BORDA

Laszlo HERK

Zalan VARGA

7
36.25

3
SF    

FRANCE
+3.00Mahe DURON

Anatole SIABAS-SIMON

Julien MONTAGNE

Mykhailo KOLOSHEVSKYI

8
36.80

6 LITHUANIA
+3.55Faustas BUBNYS

Aringas NAGLIS

Tadas SIMAITIS

Kipras SIMKEVICIUS

9
39.29

7 POLAND
+6.04Karol WYRWICZ

Szymon ORCZYKOWSKI

Damian ZAWISTOWSKI

Kacper KLEIST

17:39:00 - 23-09-07Race 122C4  Men 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
39.85

2
FA    

HUNGARYViktor PALFALVI

Milan GYANYI

Zsombor MARENEC-DOZSA

Gyorgy MOLNAR-GABOR

2
40.09

8
FA    

POLAND
+0.24Marceli KRAWIEC

Patryk STASIELOWICZ

Rafal POKLEPA

Antoni MICHALAK

3
41.28

6
FA    

BRAZIL
+1.43Lucas ESPIRITO SANTO SANTOS

Diogenes LOPES FERREIRA JUNIOR

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS

Tailon SAMTPS DO NASCIMENTO

4
42.21

3
SF    

GERMANY
+2.36Johan FUHRMANN

Nils BOHM

Fabio Matheo SCHELER

Noam VOIGT

5
42.80

7
SF    

ROMANIA
+2.95Dragos-Gabriel ZIMBILSCHI

Rares Andrei DUMITRU

Eduard-Stefanel FECU

Eduard-Gabriel GHERLAN

6
44.24

4
SF    

FRANCE
+4.39Merlin PAPIGNY

Karel HOTON

Adam LOMBERGET

Jules CUENOT

7
47.09

5
SF    

LITHUANIA
+7.24Jaroslav TARASIUK

Faustas NEVERAUSKAS

Ivan UDOVICENKO

Vladislav KOSACIOV
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17:42:00 - 23-09-07Race 123C4  Men 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
40.54

4
FA    

CZECH REPUBLICSimon PINKAS

Vit PRIKOPA

Filip MICHAJLIK

Anthony KOCMAN

2
40.89

6
FA    

GERMANY
+0.35Leonard FRIEDRICH

Paul WETZEL

Christos TANOUSIS

Richard QUICK

3
41.87

2
FA    

HUNGARY
+1.33Zsolt Zsombor PETER

Istvan KIRCHNER

Marcell MERI

Bendeguz PETER

4
43.03

3
SF    

POLAND
+2.49Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK

Mateusz GEHRKE

Maurycy SZMAJTER

Oskar DEKOWSKI

5
43.20

5
SF    

REP OF MOLDOVA
+2.66Dumitru PASCARI

Teodor RAILEAN

Ivan COPACEVSCHI

Diego BALAN

6
45.07

7
SF    

FRANCE
+4.53Tom DURAND

Teo JAKUBOWSKI

Gabriel RENARD

Louis LAUMAIN

17:57:00 - 23-09-07Race 124K4  Women 200m U17 - Heat 1

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
38.90

2
FA    

CZECH REPUBLICKarolina VORISKOVA

Lucie HUMHALOVA

Barbora JANOTOVA

Florencia REDONDO

2
39.21

6
SF    

POLAND
+0.31Julia PIASECKA

Dominika ZIMNOCH

Zofia WIECLAWSKA

Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ

3
41.51

3
SF    

ITALY
+2.61Vittoria BACCI

Sofia CRIVICI

Elena SCHMID

Marta DEL GRATTA

4
42.93

5
SF    

DENMARK
+4.03Agnete NIELSEN

Gry Hunskjaer WILHOLM

Frida Marie SOBORG

Marie Bach NIELSEN

5
43.64

4
SF    

SLOVAKIA
+4.74Viktoria BORAROSOVA

Ella DOCOLOMANSKA

Natalia PLSKOVA

Nadine DURCOVA

6
44.00

8
SF    

UNITED STATES
+5.10Knytly SYBOUNMY

Ellie SCOGGINS

Abigail CLARK

Lia SOWERS

ADV SF
7

    
GERMANYIvana SCHUCK

Marleen SITS

Karlotta BUDIMIR

Ricka KUINKE
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18:03:00 - 23-09-07Race 125K4  Women 200m U17 - Heat 2

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
39.37

6
FA    

SERBIAJana SARIC

Eleonora NAD

Slavica NASAGACIN

Zsofi HORVAT

2
40.27

3
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.90Bonita Senon RAPPAI

Mirtill MOOR

Katica STORCZ

Csenge VARRO

3
41.10

5
SF    

CZECH REPUBLIC
+1.73Johana KOCANDRLOVA

Nella KOCANDRLOVA

Vendula VACULIKOVA

Jitka NEUZILOVA

4
42.94

7
SF    

FRANCE
+3.57Youna LHEREEC

Cathy POITOUX

Veronika SMETANINA

Camille DESMERGER

5
43.16

2
SF    

SINGAPORE
+3.79Sien Woon Charlotte NG

Zi En Grace NG

Kayla Angelina THESMAN

Min YEO

6
47.04

4
SF    

LITHUANIA
+7.67Skaiva GUDELEVICIUTE

Beatrice JANCIUTE

Deimante STANKUNAITE

Skaiste LAUCEVICIUTE

7
51.07

8
SF    

IRELAND
+11.70Jennifer GUEST

Orla GLENNON

Emma O HALLORAN

Sadb SHANNON

18:09:00 - 23-09-07Race 126K4  Women 200m U17 - Heat 3

Lane Name(s)NF TimeRank

1
40.14

8
FA    

PORTUGALBeatriz SA

Ines CARAPINHA

Mercedes PINHEIRO

Joana PEIXOTO

2
41.08

5
SF    

HUNGARY
+0.94Rebeka CZIBULA

Anna MESZAROS

Luca POGACSAS

Zsuzsanna GALBAVY

3
42.08

3
SF    

POLAND
+1.94Anastazja MICHALSKA

Maja LUCZAK

Aleksandra SZELIGA

Oliwia BORUCKA

4
42.49

2
SF    

GERMANY
+2.35Lotte Luise LIWOWSKI

Rianne HECK

Liv-Grete KONTOPP

Undine HORAKH

5
44.79

6
SF    

FRANCE
+4.65Alise FRECHOU

Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI

Lou-Anne HUQUELEUX

Elsa HAKIMI

6
47.89

4
SF    

UNITED STATES
+7.75Kaiona KIM-JOHNSON

Brynn COLLINS

Charlotte CONROE

Reagan LILES
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Chief Official Roza Banasik-Zaranska

Chief Judge:

Starter Coordinator:

Chief Finishing Line:

Course Umpire:

Boat Control:
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